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Wilderness Safaris

Standard Sunset Cruise

Standard Lunch Cruise

Standard Breakfast Cruise

Standard Birdwatching Cruise

Airport Transfer

Crocodile Farm Tour

Guided Tour of the Falls

Interhotel Transfer

Private Hire of the Standard Boat

Rack & STO 2021 Rates

DESCRIPTION

Includes Local drinks and wines,snacks,transfers and river
usage fees

Includes a 3 course meal cooked on board, local drinks
and wines, transfers and river usage fees

Includes an English breakfast cooked on board, local
drinks and wines, transfers and river usage fees

Includes a continental breakfast,tea & coffee, soft drinks,
transfers and river usage fees

Victoria Falls airport to llala Lodge - one way

Includes transfers and entrance fees into the crocodile
Farm

Includes transfers and a guide - Excludes entrance fees
currently U$30 per/person

Includes a one way transfer only

Includes the private use of the boat, snacks, local drinks
and wines, transfers and river usage fees

55.00

70.00

70.00

55.00

17.00

25.00

25.00

9.00

1090.00

US$ NET

44.00

56.00

56.00

44.00

14.00

20.00

20.00

7.00

872.00

MIN/MAX

Minimum 6

Minimum 4

Minimum 4

Minimum 4

Minimum -2
one way

Minimum 2

Minimum 2

Minimum 2

40 seater
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Wilderness Safaris

Livingstone Airport

Terms & Conditions

Vic Falls/Kasane Botswana

Vic Falls/Chobe Game Lodge

Full Day Chobe Trip-Botswana

Rack & STO 2021 Rates

DESCRIPTION

Transfer Livingstone airport to llala Lodge - one way

Transfer Kasane town/Airport to llala Lodge - one way (Not
Chobe Game Lodge)

Transfer to Kasane airport by mini bus and then 4x4
vehicle a transfer to Chobe Game lodge

Includes a cruise on the Chobe River, game drive, snacks
on the game drive and cruise and lunch at a local hotel -
Excludes drinks at lunch & Visas

1.Rates are inclusive of 2% Zimbabwe Tourism Levy.

2.All cruise rates are inclusive of 'River Usage fee' of US$10.00p/p which is subject to change.
3.Duration for all cruises is 2hrs,transfers,full bar(local drinks only) & snacks are included in the rate.
4. Children under 12 years of age - 50%.

5. 100% cancellation for bookings cancelled after mid day.

6. ZWS reserve the right to amend the above rates and services without prior notice.

P.O Box 18 Victoria Falls, Zimbabwe

Telephone: +263 (0) 83 2844637/2840509-11 Cell: +263 (0)712 208 412 Fax: +263 (0) 83 2843434/2844471
Website: www.raikane.com Email: raikane@ilalalodge.co.zw Skype: janezws

40.00

68.00

75.00

175.00

$ RACK

US$ NET MIN/MAX
200 yptimum 2
5500 yinimum 2
6000 yitium 2
155.00 Minimum 2




