



## Rack & STO 2021 Rates

	DESCRIPTION	US\$ RACK	US\$ NET	MIN/MAX
Standard Sunset Cruise	Includes Local drinks and wines, snacks, transfers and river usage fees	55.00	44.00	Minimum 6
Standard Lunch Cruise	Includes a 3 course meal cooked on board, local drinks and wines, transfers and river usage fees	70.00	56.00	Minimum 4
Standard Breakfast Cruise	Includes an English breakfast cooked on board, local drinks and wines, transfers and river usage fees	70.00	56.00	Minimum 4
Standard Birdwatching Cruise	Includes a continental breakfast,tea & coffee, soft drinks, transfers and river usage fees	55.00	44.00	Minimum 4
Airport Transfer	Victoria Falls airport to Ilala Lodge - one way	17.00	14.00	Minimum -2 one way
Crocodile Farm Tour	Includes transfers and entrance fees into the crocodile Farm	25.00	20.00	Minimum 2
Guided Tour of the Falls	Includes transfers and a guide - Excludes entrance fees currently U\$30 per/person	25.00	20.00	Minimum 2
Interhotel Transfer	Includes a one way transfer only	9.00	7.00	Minimum 2
Private Hire of the Standard Boa	Includes the private use of the boat, snacks, local drinks and wines, transfers and river usage fees	1090.00	872.00	40 seater











## Rack & STO 2021 Rates

	DESCRIPTION	US\$ RACK	US\$ NET	MIN/MAX
Livingstone Airport	Transfer Livingstone airport to Ilala Lodge - one way	40.00	32.00	one way- Minimum 2
Vic Falls/Kasane Botswana	Transfer Kasane town/Airport to Ilala Lodge - one way (Not Chobe Game Lodge)	68.00	55.00	one way- Minimum 2
Vic Falls/Chobe Game Lodge	Transfer to Kasane airport by mini bus and then 4x4 vehicle a transfer to Chobe Game lodge	75.00	60.00	one way- Minimum 2
Full Day Chobe Trip-Botswana	Includes a cruise on the Chobe River, game drive, snacks on the game drive and cruise and lunch at a local hotel - Excludes drinks at lunch & Visas	175.00	155.00	Minimum 2

- Terms & Conditions

  1.Rates are inclusive of 2% Zimbabwe Tourism Levy.

  2.All cruise rates are inclusive of 'River Usage fee' of US\$10.00p/p which is subject to change.

  3.Duration for all cruises is 2hrs, transfers, full bar(local drinks only) & snacks are included in the rate.

  4. Children under 12 years of age 50%.

  5. 100% cancellation for bookings cancelled after mid day.

  6. ZWS reserve the right to amend the above rates and services without prior notice.

P.O Box 18 Victoria Falls, Zimbabwe Telephone: +263 (0) 83 2844637/2840509-11 Cell: +263 (0)712 208 412 Fax: +263 (0) 83 2843434/2844471 Website: www.raikane.com Email: raikane @ilalalodge.co.zw Skype: janezws